JLIFTKONTOR

JLG 1930 ES - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

7,72m Scheren-ArbeitsbuXhne Elektro

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Gelandefihig
Individuelle

Angaben (Freitext)

Korblast
Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Antriebsart
Plattform

ausschiebbar

7.72m

5.72m

Nein

LG
Scherenarbeitsblihne
Elektroantrieb
230kg

1.87m

0.76m

1565kg
1.87m

0.76m

1.59m

Elektro

Ja

2 X4
2 l’%.‘." 4 \ji
‘;_ v -«

(&,

info@liftkontor.com
+49 5136 878 800

https://www.liftkontor.com/

Liftkontor GmbH
Am Kirchhorster See 7
30916 Isernhagen



