

JLG 1930 ES - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

7,72m Scheren-Arbeitsbu
hne Elektro

Arbeitshöhe	7.72m
Plattformhöhe	5.72m
Geländefähig	Nein
Individuelle	JLG
Angaben (Freitext)	Scherenarbeitsbühne
	Elektroantrieb
Korblast	230kg
Plattformlänge	1.87m
Plattformbreite	0.76m
EigenEigengewicht	1565kg
Transportlänge	1.87m
Transportbreite	0.76m
Transporthöhe	1.59m
Antriebsart	Elektro
Plattform	Ja
ausschiebbar	

